35
CNEXTN & CNSXTN
SERIES
Bilingual Steel Sign
FEATURES
•   Single illumination module lights both
single and double face Exit Signs
•   Highly energy efficient – consumes a

AC/special DC 120/277/347VAC less than 5W 36 or 48 or 120VDC less than 5W
Self-Powered 120 to 347VAC less than 6W nickel-cadmium battery min . 60 or 120 minutes
ORDERING INFORMATION
LETTERING FACES COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
CNEXTN=  exit sortie 6” letters
CNSXTN= sortie exit 6” letters
11=  single face
12=  double face
BK= black
GY= textured grey
WH= factory white
-ISP=  Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC (60 mins .)
-ISP2=  Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC (120 min .)
-LI20-2W= 120VAC, 120VDC, 2 wires
-LU= 120 to 347VAC, 6 to 24 VDC
-LU36= 120/277/347VAC - 36VDC
-LU48= 120/277/347VAC - 48VDC
-LU120= 120/277/347VAC - 120VDC
Blank= 2 canopies supplied
CFP=  Special wording
CFP2=  Special wording – 2 LED strips
TP= tamper-proof screws1
VRTP=  vandal resistant shield with
tamper- proof screws1
1 990.0119-RL=  Tamper-proof bit (sold separately)
E X A M P L E :  C N E X T N 1 1 W H - L U
Made in Canada